

SFP SOLUTIONS

Broadstick 20km Transceiver 1G LX SFP 1310 nanometers (Cisco compatible)



PAROADSTICK

All Broadstick tranceivers are 100% tested.

Part Number: BS-TSSFP20KC

Form Type	SFP	Max Data Rate	1000Mbps
Wavelength	13 <mark>10</mark> mm	Max Cable Distance	20km
Interface	LC duplex	Optical Components	FP 1010nm
Cable Type	SMF	DOM Support	Yes
TX Power	-8 ~ -3∪Bm	Receiver Sensitivity	< -2 <mark>2dBm</mark>
Commercial Temperature Range	0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)	HTS-Harmonized Code	8517706000

Broadstick provides custom transceivers like SFP, SFP+, Bidi, Xenpak, CWDM, DWDM, SONET XFP, etc. compatible with Cisco, Avaya, Juniper, Extreme, Huawei.

